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January 15, 2002

Blanca Bayo, Director

Division of Records and Reporting
Florida Public Service Commission
2540 Shumard Qak Boulevard
Tallahassee, F1 32399-0850

VIA CERTIFIED RETURN RECEIPT: 7000 1670 0009 1994 5002
Re:

Aloha Utilities, Inc.; Docket No. 010156-WS
Service Availability Case — December Report
Dear Ms. Bayo:

Attached in accordance with the requirements of Order No. PSC-00-1285-FOF-WS, is the report on the
escrow of increased service availability charges for Aloha’s Seven Springs water system as required under
that Order. The appropriate amount has now been deposited into the escrow account in accordance with
the requirements of the Order, and the specifics of that deposit are reflected on the attached report.

Should you or any members of the Commission staff have any questions in this regard, please feel free to
contact my office.

Sincerely,

ALOHA UTILITIES, INC.
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Connie Kurish
Administration Manager
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Aloha Utilities, Inc. Confidential

Date

12/6/01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01
Dec-01

Deposit or Check Numbers

Design & Built with Elegance, Inc.-Sanders, T
Amerada Hess Corporate
Samuelsen Builders, Inc.
Samuelsen Builders, Inc.
Windward Homes, Inc.
Windward Homes, Inc.
Windward Homes, Inc.
Nohl Crest Homes

Nohl Crest Homes

Nohl Crest Homes

Nohl Crest Homes

1/9/02

Deposit & Check Register
PSC Addt'l Impact Fees Escrow Account
December-01

Check
Lot # Impact Fee Amount

Lot#9-Lassen Drive -336.20 -336.20

8923 SR 54 2990.40 2990.40
47 336.20

297 336.20 672.40

65 336.20 336.20

103 336.20 336.20

105 336.20 336.20

281 336.20 336.20

352 336.20 336.20

364 336.20 336.20

371 336.20 336.20

Deposit
Date

12/6/01

12/28/01

Net
Deposit

(336.20)

6016.20
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Balance

266867.67

272883.87



